
TO START
TODAY’S SOUP (VG, NGCIO)
Rye & Caraway Bread with Whipped Butter

HAGGIS BON BONS
Arran Mustard Mayo & Pickled Apple

NIBBLES

DESSERTS
VERY STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING (V,NGCI)
Caramelised Banana, Salted Caramel Ice Cream

RHUBARB ETON MESS (NGCI,V)
Stewed Rhubarb, Custard Ice Cream, Meringue
& Whipped Chantilly

LEMON POSSET (V)
Blueberry Compote & Almond Shortbread

SELECTION OF SCOTTISH CHEESES 
Apple Chutney, Grapes, Celery, Scottish
Oatcakes

SELECTION OF ICE CREAMS & SORBETS
(NGCI) 
Vegan Options Available

£7.00

£8.50

£13.00

£11.00

£11.50

Mixed Olives (ngci)

Rye & Caraway Bread with Whipped Butter

£4.50

STEELHEAD SEA TROUT (NGCI)
Smoked Mussels, Buttermilk & Dill Sauce,
Pickled Apple & Coastal Herbs

GRESSINGHAM DUCK BREAST
Salt Baked Baby Carrots, Braised Chicory,
Chervil Purée, Toasted Spelt, Port &
Orange Sauce

SPRING PEA GNOCCHI (VG,NGCI)
Broad Beans, Garden Peas, Cashew
Pesto, Vegan Feta & Radish 

CRISPY AYRSHIRE PORK BELLY
(NGCI)
Pork Crackling, Purple Sprouting Broccoli,
Celeriac Fondant & Cider Apple Jus

£26.00

£24.00

£16.00

£20.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£13.50

£2 per scoop Please inform your server of any allergies. 
Due to the nature of our cooking and size of our kitchen, we cannot guarantee that

any items are free from allergenic substances.
All prices are inclusive of 20% VAT. 10% Service Charge is applied to your bill and

is shared equally between the entire staff.
v-vegetarian, vg-vegan, ngci-no gluten containing ingredients, o-optional

SEASONAL MAINSCLASSIC MAINS

FISH & CHIPS - SMALL | LARGE
Peterhead Haddock, Garden Peas, 
Chips, Tartare Sauce         

£14.00 | £19.00

JOHN GILMOUR BORDERS BEEF
CHEESEBURGER
Emmental cheese, Pickle, Burger Sauce, 
Chips, Coleslaw
Add Streaky Bacon, Blue Cheese, 
Haggis or Black pudding

£17.00

MOVING MOUNTAINS VEGAN BURGER (VG)
Mallard Burger Sauce, Vegetarian Haggis,
Pickles, Chips, Coleslaw

£17.00

8OZ BORDERS FLAT IRON STEAK
Confit Plum Tomato, Flat Cap Mushroom,
Green Peppercorn Sauce & 
Triple Cooked Chips

£23.00

£2.00

Koffmann Fries (vg,ngcio) £4.00

£6.00Truffle & Parmesan Fries

Mac & Cheese £4.50

£4.50Triple Cooked Chips

House Salad (vg,ngci) £4.00

£4.50Tenderstem Broccoli 
with Lemon Dressing (vg,ngci)

SIDES

GIN CURED SALMON (NGCIO)
Dill Creme Fraiche, Preserved Lemon, Pickles,
Rye & Caraway Bread
 
WYE VALLEY ASPARAGUS (V,NGCI)
Wild Garlic Aioli, Confit Egg Yolk

SMOKED HAM HOCK & PARSLEY TERRINE
(NGCIO)
Piccalilli, Baby Leaf Salad, Arran Mustard
Dressing, Rye Crackers

£4.50


