

the little duckling

-NIBBLES	
Mixed Olives (ngci)	£4.50
Rye & Caraway Bread with Whipped Butter	£4.50
TO START —	
TODAY'S SOUP (VG, NGCIO) Rye & Caraway Bread with Whipped Butter	£7.00
HAGGIS BON BONS Arran Mustard Mayo & Pickled Apple	£8.50

GIN CURED SALMON (NGCIO) Dill Creme Fraiche, Preserved Lemon, Pickles, Rye & Caraway Bread	£13.00
WYE VALLEY ASPARAGUS (V,NGCI) Wild Garlic Aioli, Confit Egg Yolk	£11.00
SMOKED HAM HOCK & PARSLEY TERRINE (NGCIO) Piccalilli, Baby Leaf Salad, Arran Mustard Dressing, Rye Crackers	£11.50

CLASSIC MAINS———	
8OZ BORDERS FLAT IRON STEAK Confit Plum Tomato, Flat Cap Mushroom, Green Peppercorn Sauce & Triple Cooked Chips	£23.00
FISH & CHIPS - SMALL LARGE Peterhead Haddock, Garden Peas, Chips, Tartare Sauce	£14.00 £19.00
JOHN GILMOUR BORDERS BEEF CHEESEBURGER Emmental cheese, Pickle, Burger Sauce, Chips, Coleslaw	£17.00
Add Streaky Bacon, Blue Cheese, Haggis or Black pudding	£2.00
MOVING MOUNTAINS VEGAN BURGER (VG) Mallard Burger Sauce, Vegetarian Haggis, Pickles, Chips, Coleslaw	£17.00

SEASONAL MAINS	
STEELHEAD SEA TROUT (NGCI)	
Smoked Mussels, Buttermilk & Dill Sauce, Pickled Apple & Coastal Herbs	£26.00
GRESSINGHAM DUCK BREAST Salt Baked Baby Carrots, Braised Chicory, Chervil Purée, Toasted Spelt, Port & Orange Sauce	£24.00
SPRING PEA GNOCCHI (VG,NGCI) Broad Beans, Garden Peas, Cashew Pesto, Vegan Feta & Radish	£16.00
CRISPY AYRSHIRE PORK BELLY (NGCI) Pork Crackling, Purple Sprouting Broccoli, Celeriac Fondant & Cider Apple Jus	£20.00

DESSERTS —	
VERY STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING (V,NGCI) Caramelised Banana, Salted Caramel Ice Cream	£8.00
RHUBARB ETON MESS (NGCI,V) Stewed Rhubarb, Custard Ice Cream, Meringue & Whipped Chantilly	£8.00
LEMON POSSET (V) Blueberry Compote & Almond Shortbread	£8.00
SELECTION OF SCOTTISH CHEESES Apple Chutney, Grapes, Celery, Scottish Oatcakes	£13.50
SELECTION OF ICE CREAMS & SORBETS (NGCI)	£2 per scoop

Vegan Options Available

- SIDES	
Koffmann Fries (vg,ngcio)	£4.00
Triple Cooked Chips	£4.50
Mac & Cheese	£4.50
Tenderstem Broccoli with Lemon Dressing (vg,ngci)	£4.50
Truffle & Parmesan Fries	£6.00
House Salad (vg,ngci)	£4.00

Please inform your server of any allergies.

Due to the nature of our cooking and size of our kitchen, we cannot guarantee that any items are free from allergenic substances.

All prices are inclusive of 20% VAT. 10% Service Charge is applied to your bill and is shared equally between the entire staff.

 $v\hbox{-}veget arian, vg\hbox{-}vegan, ngci\hbox{-}no \ gluten \ containing \ ingredients, o\hbox{-}optional$